
IRB Meeting Dates 

Fall 2024 – Spring 2025 

Protocol Submission 
Date to OSR&P 

Meeting Date 
 

Time Location 

Thurs Sept 5, 2024 Tue Sept 24, 2024 3:00 pm Virtual 

Thurs Oct 4, 2024 Tue Oct 22,2024 3:00 pm Virtual 

Thurs Oct 31, 2024 Tue Nov 19, 2024 3:00 pm Virtual 

Thurs Dec 5, 2024 Tue Dec 17, 2024 3:00 pm Virtual 

Thurs Jan 9, 2025 Tue Jan 28, 2025 3:00 pm Virtual 

Thurs Feb 6, 2025 Tue Feb 25, 2025 3:00 pm Virtual 

Thurs March 6, 2025 Tue March 25, 2025 3:00 pm Virtual 

Thurs April 3, 2025 Tue  April 22, 2025 3:00 pm Virtual 

 

 

 

     NOTES: 

In the event the IRB receives an overflow of research protocols it will be necessary  
for  the committee to meet another day to complete the review process of the  
overflow protocols.   

 
Do not leave items blank in the Submission Form.  Please provide the Board with any surveys, 
fliers, or other written communication to subjects.  Failure to do so may result in a delay in the 
review process. 

 
Research may not begin until you have received approval from the IRB.  At the same time, 
research shall not continue beyond a stated continuing review date or one year from the date of 
final approval. 

 
Dates for summer review/meetings have not been established. 

 

 


